EANGUS RESOLUTIONS STATE SUBMITTAL FORM

(TO BE COMPLETED BY STATE ASSOCIATION SUBMITTING RESOLUTION)

RESOLUTION TITLE:	
STATE RESOLUTION NUMBE	<i>R</i> :
SUBMITTED BY:	
_	(Name of drafter or knowledgeable individual AND state)
ADDRESS:	
CITY/STATE/ZIP:	
HOME/CELL PHONE:	WORK:
EMAIL:	
REFERENCES:	
	(AR/AFI/NGR/ANGI/PUBLIC LAW/US CODE/ ETC)
TO BE COMPLETE	D BY AREA CHAIRPERSON OR AREA RESOLUTION CHAIRPERSON
DATE RECEIVED BY AREA:	
COMMENTS:	
DATE FORWARDED TO EANO	GUS RESOLUTIONS CHAIRPERSON:
TO BE (COMPLETED BY EANGUS RESOLUTIONS CHAIRPERSON
DISPOSITION OF RESOLUTIO	DN:
DATE OF DISPOSITION:	
COMBINED WITH SIMILAR R	ESOLUTIONS FROM THESE STATES:
ASSIGNED EANGUS DRAFT H	RESOLUTIONS NUMBER:
SUBMITTED TO EANGUS RES	SOLUTIONS COMMITTEE:
RETURNED TO SUBMITTING	STATE, THROUGH AREA, FOR THESE RESONS:
SUBMITTED RESCOM FORM	2 TO EANGUS ED FOR AGENCY COMMENTS:

APPENDIX A

USE OF EANGUS RESCOM FORM 1

TITLE: EANGUS RESOLUTIONS STATE SUBMITTAL FORM

- *PURPOSE:* To track resolution submissions from state to EANGUS Area's to the EANGUS Resolutions Chairperson.
- CONTROLLING DIRECTIVES: EANGUS By-Laws, Article VIII (Section 1 and Section 3K) and EANGUS Resolutions Committee Standard Operating Instructions (SOI) updated annually.
- *INSTRUCTIONS:* This form will serve as the cover sheet for each resolution submitted to the National Resolutions Chairperson for consideration at the annual EANGUS Conference. Each state is to submit resolution(s) to their respective EANGUS Area Chairperson OR Area Resolutions Chairperson, if one is identified. Each EANGUS Area Chairperson OR Area Resolutions Chairperson (as appropriate) will review the submittal for proper format, coordinate corrections if necessary, make comments if appropriate, and forward the resolution and this submittal form to the EANGUS Resolutions Chairperson.
- DEADLINES: In accordance with the EANGUS By-Laws, resolutions must be "submitted in writing to the designated chairperson by the 15 May submission deadline. See the current SOI for possible exceptions to this deadline.